GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2008 by Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com 9020-0466 Rev. E2  page 1 of 3
7100 Series
Compact Analog Addressable
Fire Alarm Control PanelDescription
The Gamewell-FCI 7100 Series fire alarm control panel is a

Relay Contacts: Form “C”, 2 amps. @ 24 VDC
(resistive)
Ordering Information
Systems
Model Description
7100-1 7100 Addressable System, 1 SLC
mounted in enclosure
 Dimensions: 19 3/8” x 19 3/8” (49 x 49 cm) Enclosure
7100-1D 7100 Addressable FACP w/DACT,
1 SLC mounted in enclosure
 Dimensions: 19 3/8” x 19 3/8” (49 x 49 cm) Enclosure
Basic Kits
BK-7100-2 Basic System Kit, 2 SLC
(BSM, Keypad Display, Transformer)
BK-7100-2D Basic System Kit w/DACT, 2 SLC
BK-7100-2-240V Basic System Kit, 2 SLC, 240 VAC
BK-7100-2D-240V Basic System Kit w/DACT, 2 SLC
Cabinets
EN-7100 Enclosure (replacement)
CS-7100M Metal Door (replacement)
7100-ENCL-M 7100 Enclosure